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Payable Register
Clearlake, CA Payable Detail by Vendor Name

Packet: APPKT02704 - US BANK THOMAS DEWALT 1/22/24

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

001540 - US BANK CORPORATE PMT. SYSTEMVendor: Vendor Total: 359.22

1/10/20241/10/2024 1/10/2024

AP - Accounts PayableUSB MOBILE A/V

111-8828962-8161845 Invoice 0.00119.61 119.610.00 0.001/10/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00USB MOBILE A/V

Item Description

119.61

Price TaxAmount

119.610.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

121-0000-800-681 EQUIPMENT & SOFTWARE 119.61 100.00%

12/30/202312/30/2023 12/30/2023

AP - Accounts PayablePHOTOSHOP

2643085298 Invoice 0.0020.99 20.990.00 0.0012/30/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PHOTOSHOP

Item Description

20.99

Price TaxAmount

20.990.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

121-0000-800-681 EQUIPMENT & SOFTWARE 20.99 100.00%

1/9/20241/9/2024 1/9/2024

AP - Accounts PayableCONCERT MEETING LUNCH

5640 Invoice 0.0067.46 67.460.00 0.001/9/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00CONCERT MEETING LUNCH

Item Description

67.46

Price TaxAmount

67.460.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

121-0000-800-681 EQUIPMENT & SOFTWARE 67.46 100.00%

1/13/20241/13/2024 1/13/2024

AP - Accounts PayablePRIME MEMBERSHIP FEE

D01-0403949-6969846 PMF Invoice 0.00151.16 151.160.00 0.001/13/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PRIME MEMBERSHIP FEE

Item Description

151.16

Price TaxAmount

151.160.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

121-0000-800-681 EQUIPMENT & SOFTWARE 151.16 100.00%
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Type Gross Shipping TotalTaxCount Manual Payment Balance

Payable Summary

Discount

Invoice 0.00 0.00 359.22359.224 0.00 359.220.00

359.22 0.00 0.00 359.22 0.00 359.22Grand Total: 0.00
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

EQUIPMENT & SOFTWARE121-0000-800-681 359.22

359.22Total:


